
Event Name Description Race Committee Notes

05/23/24 Thursday
Practice / Spinnaker Night;  Races do not count PRACTICE Races, Starts, Spinnakers

05/30/24 Thursday Spring Series 1 COMBINED NIGHT (1 of 6) Hull RC
06/06/24 Thursday Spring Series 2 Hingham RC
06/08/24 Saturday Fleet 46 On Water Spinnaker Clinic - 3:30pm NA
06/13/24 Thursday Spring Series 3 COMBINED NIGHT (2 of 6) Hull RC
06/15/24 Saturday R19 East Coast Championship - Marblehead NA
06/16/24 Sunday R19 East Coast Championship - Marblehead NA

06/20/24 Thursday Spring Series 4 Hull RC
06/22/24 Saturday Fleet 46 On Water Spinnaker Clinic - 3:30pm ALTERNATIVE  DATE NA

06/27/24 Thursday Summer Series 1 COMBINED NIGHT (3 of 6) Hingham RC
06/29/24 Saturday Fleet 46 R19 "Regatta To Be Named Later" - Race Day 1 of 1 Hingham RC
07/04/24 Thursday Fourth of July - NO OFFICIAL RACES Hull RC activity open for Fleet discussion
07/11/24 Thursday Summer Series 2 COMBINED NIGHT (4 of 6) Hingham RC
07/18/24 Thursday Summer Series 3 Hull RC

07/19/24 Friday Fleet 46 26th Anniversary Pre-Regatta Party - Barbara & Ken Wilson NA
07/20/24 Saturday Fleet 46 26th Anniversary Regatta - Race Day 1 of 1 Hull RC
07/25/24 Thursday Summer Series 4 COMBINED NIGHT (5 of 6) Hull RC
08/01/24 Thursday Summer Series 5 COMBINED NIGHT (6 of 6) Hull RC
08/03/24 Saturday R19 Make a Wish Regatta - Cottage Park NA

08/08/24 Thursday Late Summer Series 1 Hull RC
08/15/24 Thursday Late Summer Series 2 ALT COMBINED NIGHT (if needed) Hingham RC
08/22/24 Thursday NO (Thursday Night) Racing - R19 Nationals Practice Race NA
08/21/24 Wednesday R19 National Championship -Measurement; Check-in NA
08/22/24 Thursday R19 National Championship -Check-in; Practice Race; Annual Meeting Hingham RC
08/23/24 Friday R19 National Championship - Race Day 1 of 3 Hingham RC
08/24/24 Saturday R19 National Championship - Race Day 2 of 3 Hingham RC
08/25/24 Sunday R19 National Championship - Race Day 3 of 3 Hingham RC
08/29/24 Thursday Late Summer Series 3 Hingham RC
09/05/24 Thursday Late Summer Series 4 Hull RC
09/12/24 Thursday "Grab a Drink and Go!" COMBINED NIGHT/Awards Hull RC

Series Designation
Spring Series, 4 race nights (Throwout TBD) Spring Series Champion
Summer Series, 5 race nights (Throwout TBD) Summer Series Champion
Late Summer Series, 4 race nights (Throwout TBD) Late Summer Series Champion

Combined Nights (6 Thursday Combined Race Nights - Throwout TBD) Fleet 46 Thursday Evening Champion

Combined Thursday Nights (6) + 2 Saturday Regattas/ 8 Total Race Days Fleet 46 Champion

2024 R19 Fleet 46 Racing Schedule (05.02.24)

Date


